Supplement brochure
Volume II 2016
Sleek chrome ribbons gracefully curl around the
sparkling clear crystal droplets that hang from the
center. Shining halogen light sources enhance the
dazzling metal design and highlight the wonderful
crystal details. Creola is an elegant addition to any
contemporary interior design.

$215.00
$154.00
ORDERING CODES:
LS-5524
LS-16524
LS-16525
a. LS-5524
b. LS-16524
c. LS-16525
Adalyn
Adalyn
a. LS-5524 · 2-Lite Semi-Flush
60W x 2 Incandescent A Type or
Equivalent CFL Type Bulbs
(Bulbs NOT Included)
E-27 Socket (Medium Base)
b. LS-16524 · Wall Lamp
60W Halogen
JCD/G9 Type Bulb
(Bulb Included)
c. LS-16525 · 3-Lite Vanity Light
60W Incandescent A Type or
Equivalent CFL Type Bulb
(Bulb NOT Included)
E-27 Socket (Medium Base)
60W x 2 Halogen
JCD/G9 Type Bulbs
(Halogen Bulbs Included)
FINISH / MATERIAL:
a-c. Dark Bronze Finish Metal Hardware /
		  Off-White Fabric Shade (LS-5524) or
		  Frosted Glass Shade(s)
13.5”
6”
5.5”
16”
12”
6”
6”
3.5”
7.5”
7.5”
3.5”
7.5”
6”
23”
or
or
2
$85.50
$63.50
$92.00
Adalyn
a. LS-19523 · Mini-Pendant
60W Incandescent A Type or
Equivalent CFL Type Bulb
(Bulb NOT Included)
E-27 Socket (Medium Base)
b. LS-19524 · 3-Lite Pendant
60W x 3 Incandescent A Type or
Equivalent CFL Type Bulbs
(Bulbs NOT Included)
E-27 Socket (Medium Base)
c. LS-19525 · 4-Lite Chandelier
60W x 2 Incandescent A Type or
Equivalent CFL Type Bulbs
(Bulbs NOT Included)
E-27 Socket (Medium Base)

		  Shade(s) or Off-White Fabric
		  Shade (LS-19524)
ORDERING CODES:
LS-19523
LS-19524
LS-19525
a. LS-19523
b. LS-19524
5”
70”
Max.
21.5”
23”
5”
61”
Max.
5.5”
6”
5”
75.5”
Max.
6”
21”
c. LS-19525
Dark Bronze Finish Metal Hardware
/ Frosted Glass Shades
* *
3
$49.50
$129.50
$152.00
Caesarea
a. LS-16811 · Wall Lamp/Vanity Light
60W Incandescent A Type
or Equivalent CFL Bulb
(Bulb NOT Included)
E-27 Socket (Medium Base)
b. LS-16812 · 2-Lite Vanity Light
60W x 2 Incandescent A Type
or Equivalent CFL Bulbs
(Bulbs NOT Included)
E-27 Socket (Medium Base)
c. LS-16813 · 3-Lite Vanity Light
60W x 3 Incandescent A Type
or Equivalent CFL Bulbs
(Bulbs NOT Included)
E-27 Socket (Medium Base)
d. LS-16814 · 4-Lite Vanity Light
60W x 4 Incandescent A Type
or Equivalent CFL Bulbs
(Bulbs NOT Included)
E-27 Socket (Medium Base)
Caesarea
FINISH / MATERIAL:
a-d. Chrome Finish Metal Hardware /
		  Frosted Glass Shade(s)
ORDERING CODES:
LS-16811
LS-16812
LS-16813
LS-16814
10”
4”
5”
7”
5.5”
10”
4”
5”
7”
14”
10”
4”
5”
7”
22”
10”
4”
5”
7”
30.5”
a. LS-16811
b. LS-16812
c. LS-16813
d. LS-16814
or
or
or
or
4
$69.00
$92.50
$117.00
$42.50
Caesarea
a. LS-18811 · 6-Lite Chandelier
60W x 6 Incandescent A Type or
Equivalent CFL Type Bulbs
(Bulbs NOT Included)
E-27 Socket (Medium Base)

a,b. Brushed Nickel Metal Body /
		  Natural Rattan Shade(s)
ORDERING CODES:
LS-82771
LS-82773
energy saving “LSF”
version available:
LSF-82773
or
or
71”
13”
13.5”
60” Reach
15”
91”
11”
8”
48”
8”
11
$156.00
$162.50
$145.00
Godivo
a. LS-22815 · Table Lamp
23W Fluorescent CFL Type or
100W Incandescent A Type Bulb
(CFL Bulb Included)
	 Color Temperature: 2700K
E-27 Socket (Medium Base)
On-Off Socket Switch
Panthea
b. LS-22873 · Table Lamp
23W Fluorescent CFL Type or
100W Incandescent A Type Bulb
(CFL Bulb Included)
	 Color Temperature: 2700K
E-27 Socket (Medium Base)
On-Off Socket Switch
Basir
c. LS-22880 · Table Lamp
23W Fluorescent CFL Type or
100W Incandescent A Type Bulb
(CFL Bulb Included)
	 Color Temperature: 2700K
E-27 Socket (Medium Base)
On-Off Socket Switch
Rogelio
d. LS-22881 · Table Lamp
23W Fluorescent CFL Type or
100W Incandescent A Type Bulb
(CFL Bulb Included)
	 Color Temperature: 2700K

c. Light Blue Ceramic Body /
	 Off-White Fabric Shade
ORDERING CODES:
LS-22883 H/YLW
LS-22883 JADE
LS-22884
or
or
24”
10”
15”
5.5”
16
$43.00
$43.00
$42.50
Rachelle
a. LS-22877 · Table Lamp
23W Fluorescent CFL Type or
100W Incandescent A Type Bulb
(CFL Bulb Included)
	 Color Temperature: 2700K
E-27 Socket (Medium Base)
On-Off Socket Switch
Raewyn
b. LS-22878 · Table Lamp
23W Fluorescent CFL Type or
100W Incandescent A Type Bulb
(CFL Bulb Included)
	 Color Temperature: 2700K
E-27 Socket (Medium Base)
On-Off Socket Switch
Lunette
c. LS-22885 · Table Lamp
23W Fluorescent CFL Type or
100W Incandescent A Type Bulb
(CFL Bulb Included)
	 Color Temperature: 2700K

	 Black Finish Accents /
	 Seeded Glass Shades
ORDERING CODES:
LS-18870 PS/WHT
LS-19816
b. LS-19816
a. LS-18870
5”
85”
Max.
23.5”
25”
5”
69”
Max.
14”
7.5”
Chrome Finish Metal Hardware
w/ Black Finish Accents
or
19
$198.00
$49.00
Braulio
Braulio
a. LS-16706 · 2-Lite LED Sconce
6W x 2 LED Panels (Included)
	 Color Temperature: 3000K
	 Lumen Output: 1000lm
	 CRI: 80
	 * Dimmable LED Panel
b. LS-16707 · 3-Lite LED Sconce
6W x 3 LED Panels (Included)
	 Color Temperature: 3000K
	 Lumen Output: 1500lm
	 CRI: 80
	 * Dimmable LED Panel
FINISH / MATERIAL:
a,b. Chrome Finish Metal Hardware /
		  Frosted Glass Shade
ORDERING CODES:
LS-16706
LS-16707
a. LS-16706
b. LS-16707
2.5”
4.5”
20.5”
4”
2.5” 4.5”
14.5” 4” Energy
Saving!
LED
Chrome Finish Metal Hardware / Frosted Glass Shade
ALL A.D.A
20
$72.50
$93.50
7”
3.5”
8”
Galena
a. LS-5572
b. LS-5573
c. LS-16572
d. LS-16573
Galena
a. LS-5572 · 2-Lite Flush Mount
40W x 2 Incandescent G Type or
Equivalent CFL Type Bulbs